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woensdag   19:30 Lanes 5 - 12OLROUND NIJMEGEN
*** No points were awarded last week! ***

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part High High HDCP HDCP Pins +

Place Lane # Team Name Won HDCP WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers HDCP
1 9 8 Ready to Rumble 273½ 102 140½ 1 133 2 0 0 881 2526 983 2796 56025
2 5 3 Hoogstraten & Fans 272½ 154 124 2 148½ 1 0 0 840 2422 942 2716 56330
3 6 1 Pinballs 253 89 121 3 132 3 0 0 837 2413 942 2716 55859
4 12 5 In the Pocket 230½ 124 99½ 7 131 4 0 0 863 2387 982 2678 55525
5 7 4 The Lucky Devils 210½ 132 111 4 99½ 5 0 0 838 2290 977 2732 54103
6 11 7 Van alles wat 197½ 210 106 5 91½ 6 0 0 726 2069 920 2622 53449
7 8 2 Quattro Stagioni 164½ 205 101 6 63½ 8 0 0 781 2276 940 2753 52242
8 10 6 Geef nooit op! 158 218 77 8 81 7 0 0 748 1980 939 2553 52348

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 Ready to Rumble 791 817 791 2399 9 <---> Van alles wat 830 801 831 2462 11
7-8 Geef nooit op! 805 792 812 2409 4 <---> In the Pocket 843 863 891 2597 16

9-10 Quattro Stagioni 828 833 837 2498 12 <---> Pinballs 902 810 810 2522 8
11-12 The Lucky Devils 807 891 793 2491 5 <---> Hoogstraten & Fans 851 901 900 2652 15

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   3-  1   4-  2   8-  6   7-  5
Next Week   6-  2   3-  7   4-  5   8-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 814 Pinballs 794 Hoogstraten & Fans 786 In the Pocket
Scratch Series 2331 Hoogstraten & Fans 2282 In the Pocket 2258 Pinballs

Handicap Game 902 Pinballs 901 Hoogstraten & Fans 891 The Lucky Devils
891 In the Pocket

Handicap Series 2652 Hoogstraten & Fans 2597 In the Pocket 2522 Pinballs

Men Scratch Game 255 jeffrey Timmermans 248 Cris van Hoogstraten 247 Wim Hermsen
Scratch Series 691 jeffrey Timmermans 658 Cris van Hoogstraten 650 Tijn de Groodt

Handicap Game 272 Wim Hermsen 271 jeffrey Timmermans 263 Cris van Hoogstraten
Handicap Series 739 jeffrey Timmermans 713 Tijn de Groodt 703 Cris van Hoogstraten

Women Scratch Game 258 Marcia de Groot 216 Anja van Oldenbeek 171 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
171 Ilona Candel

Scratch Series 639 Marcia de Groot 565 Anja van Oldenbeek 494 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
Handicap Game 290 Marcia de Groot 254 Anja van Oldenbeek 225 Gerrie Hendrix
Handicap Series 735 Marcia de Groot 679 Anja van Oldenbeek 632 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 881 Ready to Rumble 863 In the Pocket 840 Hoogstraten & Fans
Scratch Series 2526 Ready to Rumble 2422 Hoogstraten & Fans 2413 Pinballs

Handicap Game 983 Ready to Rumble 982 In the Pocket 977 The Lucky Devils
Handicap Series 2796 Ready to Rumble 2753 Quattro Stagioni 2732 The Lucky Devils

Men Scratch Game 289 Hans peters 288 Dennis van Hoogstraten 269 Jan Verschoof
269 jeffrey Timmermans

Scratch Series 791 Dennis van Hoogstraten 790 Hans peters 712 jeffrey Timmermans
Handicap Game 307 Hans peters 295 Dennis van Hoogstraten 293 Ger Nillesen
Handicap Series 823 Hans peters 812 Dennis van Hoogstraten 805 Kobus van der Putten

805 Ger Nillesen

Women Scratch Game 258 Marcia de Groot 221 Anja van Oldenbeek 214 Marlou Klabbers
Scratch Series 639 Marcia de Groot 578 Anja van Oldenbeek 563 Marlou Klabbers

Handicap Game 290 Marcia de Groot 263 Anja van Oldenbeek 252 Gerrie Hendrix
Handicap Series 735 Marcia de Groot 704 Anja van Oldenbeek 672 Gerrie Hendrix

Split 1 High Scores BLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGEN27-2-2025  12:05  Page 1 of 7
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Scratch Game 881 Ready to Rumble 863 In the Pocket 840 Hoogstraten & Fans
Scratch Series 2526 Ready to Rumble 2413 Pinballs 2348 Hoogstraten & Fans

Handicap Game 983 Ready to Rumble 982 In the Pocket 971 The Lucky Devils
Handicap Series 2796 Ready to Rumble 2753 Quattro Stagioni 2732 The Lucky Devils

Men Scratch Game 289 Hans peters 269 Jan Verschoof 269 jeffrey Timmermans
Scratch Series 727 Hans peters 703 Dennis van Hoogstraten 700 Ger Nillesen

Handicap Game 307 Hans peters 293 Ger Nillesen 292 jeffrey Timmermans
Handicap Series 805 Kobus van der Putten 805 Ger Nillesen 781 Hans peters

Women Scratch Game 221 Anja van Oldenbeek 221 Marcia de Groot 210 Marlou Klabbers
Scratch Series 578 Anja van Oldenbeek 554 Marcia de Groot 553 Marlou Klabbers

Handicap Game 263 Anja van Oldenbeek 253 Ilona Candel 247 Marlou Klabbers
Handicap Series 704 Anja van Oldenbeek 652 Marlou Klabbers 645 Marcia de Groot

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGEN27-2-2025  12:05  Page 2 of 7
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Team Rosters
High High Last Wk Old Old HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers Won Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Pinballs
Anja van Oldenbeek 167 37 9030 54 216 192 157 565 221 578 4,0 165 38 254 230 195 679
Richard van Oldenbeek 190 21 11427 60 193 171 173 537 237 638 2,0 191 20 213 191 193 597
Ronald van Zomeren 191 20 9195 48 191 172 177 540 266 664 192 19 210 191 196 597
Michael Rawnsley 204 11 7372 36 214 187 215 616 265 689 204 11 225 198 226 649
Dennis Peters 166 37 7493 45 0 230 599 166 37 0
Thomas Stammes c207 9 1865 9 0 245 684 bk207 9 0

2 - Quattro Stagioni
Monique van Moorsel 110 63 5638 51 95 136 115 346 155 405 110 63 158 199 178 535
Cris Hoogeveen 147 51 6657 45 134 160 148 442 181 515 2,0 147 51 185 211 199 595
Wessel Pierik 154 46 462 3 0 192 462 154 46 0
Willy Duijghuizen 155 45 465 3 0 168 465 155 45 0
Marlou Klabbers 163 39 8358 51 0 214 563 163 39 0
Kobus van der Putten 169 35 8669 51 201 157 192 550 257 697 4,0 169 35 236 192 227 655
Tijn de Groodt 190 21 9726 51 228 210 212 650 257 676 4,0 189 21 249 231 233 713
3 - Hoogstraten & Fans
Hans Zonnenberg 152 47 1829 12 0 190 479 152 47 0
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 154 46 8337 54 160 163 171 494 189 501 4,0 153 46 206 209 217 632
Patrick Dilweg 166 37 2498 15 0 195 537 166 37 0
Wim Hermsen 185 24 11680 63 170 247 191 608 247 642 3,0 184 25 195 272 216 683
Jimmy Giesbert 190 21 571 3 222 166 183 571 222 571 2,0 190 21 243 187 204 634
Cris van Hoogstraten 199 14 12588 63 192 218 248 658 268 683 2,0 198 15 207 233 263 703
Dennis van Hoogstraten 214 4 11595 54 0 288 791 214 4 0
4 - The Lucky Devils
Max Hoeven 162 40 9721 60 0 226 568 162 40 0
Gregory Ruisi 173 32 8327 48 191 181 160 532 256 586 1,0 173 32 223 213 192 628
Marcia de Groot 176 30 11641 66 171 258 210 639 258 639 2,0 174 32 203 290 242 735
Olivier van Nistelrooij 177 30 11705 66 200 214 159 573 245 646 2,0 176 30 230 244 189 663
Sem Klomp 101 63 2134 21 88 81 107 276 136 354 103 63 151 144 170 465
Ricardo in Den Bosch c161 41 0 0 0 0 0 bk161 41 0
5 - In the Pocket
Rob Schins 160 42 5760 36 152 170 149 471 202 544 2,0 160 42 194 212 191 597
Jos de Haas 173 32 6251 36 0 223 586 173 32 0
Marc Peperzak 182 26 9326 51 182 192 182 556 244 653 4,0 182 26 208 218 208 634
Michael Verschoof c185 24 519 3 0 191 519 bk185 24 0
Jan Verschoof 190 21 10877 57 157 207 200 564 269 662 2,0 190 21 178 228 221 627
Toon Peters c204 11 1873 9 0 257 646 bk204 11 0
jeffrey Timmermans 198 15 13103 66 247 189 255 691 269 712 4,0 197 16 263 205 271 739
6 - Geef nooit op!
Gerda Boone 133 60 4411 33 0 172 457 133 60 0
Mariette van Delft 139 56 6296 45 136 141 126 403 185 462 140 56 192 197 182 571
Caroline Janssen 143 53 6884 48 169 165 133 467 187 467 2,0 142 54 223 219 187 629
Elly Heldens 150 49 4950 33 0 180 485 150 49 0
Maarten Peters 138 57 5391 39 132 132 163 427 185 477 2,0 137 58 190 190 221 601
Dee Teubner 143 53 2578 18 0 177 473 143 53 0
Ilona Candel 147 51 4861 33 149 135 171 455 202 477 146 51 200 186 222 608
Tom Mol 164 39 1971 12 0 215 539 bk164 39 0
Robbert Backx c188 22 564 3 0 216 564 bk188 22 0

7 - Van alles wat
Gerrie Hendrix 134 60 5668 42 142 142 165 449 189 483 3,0 133 60 202 202 225 629
Hubert Vehreschild c139 56 934 6 0 179 477 bk139 56 0
Kay Veldhuis 151 48 907 6 0 166 459 151 48 0
Gerard Pierik 153 46 8725 57 195 145 138 478 201 535 1,0 152 47 242 192 185 619
Melvin Nillessen 159 42 8621 54 158 167 155 480 250 561 1,0 159 42 200 209 197 606
Jos Geurts 160 42 8174 51 144 156 182 482 210 545 3,0 160 42 186 198 224 608
Joop Peeters 174 32 8921 51 0 217 592 174 32 0
8 - Ready to Rumble
Willy Janssen 178 29 1606 9 0 237 619 178 29 0
Teun Daalmeijer 181 27 11095 61 131 180 195 506 255 646 1,0 182 26 157 206 221 584
Ger Nillesen 187 23 11233 60 181 192 204 577 258 700 3,0 186 23 204 215 227 646
Bjorn Konings 187 23 10695 57 215 189 168 572 258 649 3,0 187 23 238 212 191 641
Hans peters 203 11 12794 63 181 173 141 495 289 790 1,0 204 11 192 184 152 528
Daan van Megen c190 21 1790 9 0 245 675 bk190 21 0BLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGEN27-2-2025  12:05  Page 3 of 7
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dennis van Hoogstraten 214 4 11595 54 288 791 295 812 0 0
Toon Peters c204 11 1873 9 257 646 0 0
Thomas Stammes c207 9 1865 9 245 684 0 0
Michael Rawnsley 204 11 7372 36 265 689 279 740 214 187 215 616 649
Hans peters 203 11 12794 63 289 790 307 823 181 173 141 495 528
Cris van Hoogstraten 199 14 12588 63 268 683 286 746 192 218 248 658 703
Daan van Megen c190 21 1790 9 245 675 0 0
jeffrey Timmermans 198 15 13103 66 269 712 292 775 247 189 255 691 739
Ronald van Zomeren 191 20 9195 48 266 664 288 737 191 172 177 540 597
Jan Verschoof 190 21 10877 57 269 662 247 671 157 207 200 564 627
Tijn de Groodt 190 21 9726 51 257 676 279 748 228 210 212 650 713
Richard van Oldenbeek 190 21 11427 60 237 638 258 713 193 171 173 537 597
Jimmy Giesbert 190 21 571 3 222 571 222 166 183 571 634
Robbert Backx c188 22 564 3 216 564 0 0
Bjorn Konings 187 23 10695 57 258 649 284 727 215 189 168 572 641
Ger Nillesen 187 23 11233 60 258 700 293 805 181 192 204 577 646
Wim Hermsen 185 24 11680 63 247 642 272 738 170 247 191 608 683
Marc Peperzak 182 26 9326 51 244 653 276 743 182 192 182 556 634
Teun Daalmeijer 181 27 11095 61 255 646 283 724 131 180 195 506 584
Willy Janssen 178 29 1606 9 237 619 0 0
Olivier van Nistelrooij 177 30 11705 66 245 646 276 757 200 214 159 573 663
Joop Peeters 174 32 8921 51 217 592 244 693 0 0
Jos de Haas 173 32 6251 36 223 586 235 639 0 0
Gregory Ruisi 173 32 8327 48 256 586 290 691 191 181 160 532 628
Michael Verschoof c185 24 519 3 191 519 0 0
Kobus van der Putten 169 35 8669 51 257 697 287 805 201 157 192 550 655
Patrick Dilweg 166 37 2498 15 195 537 211 610 0 0
Dennis Peters 166 37 7493 45 230 599 269 716 0 0
Tom Mol 164 39 1971 12 215 539 0 0
Max Hoeven 162 40 9721 60 226 568 268 694 0 0
Jos Geurts 160 42 8174 51 210 545 249 671 144 156 182 482 608
Rob Schins 160 42 5760 36 202 544 247 670 152 170 149 471 597
Melvin Nillessen 159 42 8621 54 250 561 243 686 158 167 155 480 606
Hubert Vehreschild c139 56 934 6 179 477 0 0
Willy Duijghuizen 155 45 465 3 168 465 0 0
Wessel Pierik 154 46 462 3 192 462 0 0
Gerard Pierik 153 46 8725 57 201 535 243 671 195 145 138 478 619
Hans Zonnenberg 152 47 1829 12 190 479 0 0
Kay Veldhuis 151 48 907 6 166 459 0 0
Cris Hoogeveen 147 51 6657 45 181 515 230 630 134 160 148 442 595
Maarten Peters 138 57 5391 39 185 477 243 657 132 132 163 427 601
Ricardo in Den Bosch c161 41 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marcia de Groot 176 30 11641 66 258 639 290 735 171 258 210 639 735
Anja van Oldenbeek 167 37 9030 54 221 578 263 704 216 192 157 565 679
Marlou Klabbers 163 39 8358 51 214 563 248 671 0 0
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 154 46 8337 54 189 501 236 648 160 163 171 494 632
Elly Heldens 150 49 4950 33 180 485 230 635 0 0
Ilona Candel 147 51 4861 33 202 477 253 630 149 135 171 455 608
Caroline Janssen 143 53 6884 48 187 467 233 635 169 165 133 467 629
Dee Teubner 143 53 2578 18 177 473 207 577 0 0
Mariette van Delft 139 56 6296 45 185 462 242 639 136 141 126 403 571
Gerrie Hendrix 134 60 5668 42 189 483 252 672 142 142 165 449 629
Gerda Boone 133 60 4411 33 172 457 233 630 0 0
Monique van Moorsel 110 63 5638 51 155 405 218 594 95 136 115 346 535
Sem Klomp 101 63 2134 21 136 354 177 503 88 81 107 276 465

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGEN27-2-2025  12:05  Page 4 of 7
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maarten Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elroy Ruzette c184 25 1382 8 221 506 0 0
Jordi ter Horst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGEN27-2-2025  12:05  Page 5 of 7



NBV Quattro 2024-202526-2-2025    Week 22 of 33 Page 6

High Individual Match Points
Men 56 Cris van Hoogstraten Women 46,5 Anja van Oldenbeek

56 Max Hoeven 39,5 Marcia de Groot
54,5 Dennis van Hoogstraten 34 Marlou Klabbers

54 Bjorn Konings 31 Gerrie Hendrix
49 Olivier van Nistelrooij 30 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
49 Teun Daalmeijer 23 Mariette van Delft

48,5 jeffrey Timmermans 20 Caroline Janssen
47,5 Wim Hermsen 9,5 Monique van Moorsel

47 Hans peters
47 Ger Nillesen
45 Richard van Oldenbeek
42 Marc Peperzak

39,5 Jos Geurts
38 Tijn de Groodt
34 Michael Rawnsley

33,5 Joop Peeters
33,5 Dennis Peters
33,5 Melvin Nillessen

31 Kobus van der Putten
31 Gregory Ruisi

29,5 Ronald van Zomeren
29 Jan Verschoof

25,5 Jos de Haas
23 Gerard Pierik
22 Rob Schins
21 Maarten Peters
19 Cris Hoogeveen

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGEN27-2-2025  12:05  Page 6 of 7
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Points Points
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